Fuse Datasheet
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: BA.03/28/23
1
Surface Mount Fuses
Thin Film Fuse > Fast Acting > 483A Series
■ Operating Temperature from

Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications.  Littelfuse products are
not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at http://www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
Part Numbering System
Part Marking System
Packaging
Dimensions mm [inch]
Amp Code Marking Code
.750 G
001. H
002. N
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity
Quantity &
Packaging Code
Reel Size
8 mm Tape and Reel EIA-481 1500 DR N / A
Materials
Body: Glass-Reinforced Epoxy
Terminations: Cu/Ni/Sn
(100% Pb-free)
Moisture Sensitivity Level IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020, Level 1
Thermal Shock JESD22-A104C
Biased Humidity MIL-STD-202, Method 103,
Test Condition D w/ exemptions
High Temperature Storage MIL-STD-202, Method 108
Test Condition D w/ exemptions
High Temperature
Operational Life
MIL-STD-202, Method 108, Test
Condition D
Mechanical Shock MIL-STD-202, Method 213
High Frequency Vibration MIL-STD-202, Method 204
Resistance to Solvents MIL-STD-202, Method 215
Resistance to
Soldering Heat
MIL-STD-202, Method 210
Salt Fog MIL-STD-202, Method 101
Moisture Resistance MIL-STD-202, Method 106
Terminal Strength AEC-Q200-006
Board Flex AEC-Q200-005
Solderability JESD22-B102E Method 1
Pulse Testing Device Specification
Electrical
Characterization
Conducted at minimum, ambient and
maximum temperatures
Product Characteristics
Series
Amp Code
Refer to Electrical
Specifications table
AEC-Q200 Qualified
Packaging Code
R = Reel Pack
D = 1500 Pieces
0483   002.   D   R   A